AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFI	CATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT FFS: 500		PAGE 1	OF PAG
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MOO1	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 09/29/2006	4. REQUISITION/FURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable) NMS-06-012 09/27/06				
6. ISSUED BY U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch No. 3 Washington, DC 20555	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Horn 6) U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch No. 3 Washington, DC 20555				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	·	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT	OF SOLICITATION	NO.	
BATTELLE MEMORIAL INSTITUTE	٠,		98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
505 KING AVENUE			10A MODIFICATIO	ON OF CONTRACT		
COLUMBUS OH 432012696	·		10B. DATED (SE	E ITEM 13)		
CODE 007901598	FACILITY CODE		X 08-21-2006	;	*	
	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLICITATIONS			
	e of this amendment you des nakes reference to the solicita R 65015355288 JC:	ire to change an offer airea tion and this arriendment, a 	dy submitted, such ch nd is received prior to	nange may be	made	
	ligate: \$99,223 PLIES ONLY TO MODI	FFS: 5006R141 FICATIONS OF CON	TRACTS/ORDE	RS,	<u> </u>	 :
IT MODIFIES	THE CONTRACT/ORD	ER NO. AS DESCRIE	BED IN ITEM 14.	·		
(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	uthority) THE CHANGES SET FOR TH	IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	NTRACT ORDER NO. IN THE	M TUA.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		IANGES (such as changes in p	aying office, appropriation da	ite, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	CUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	required to sign this docume	nt and return	copies to the issuing	office.		
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC Please see attached page.	CF section headings, including solicitatio	n/contract subject maiter where feasi	ble.)		•	
DUNS: 007901598	•			•		
		·				
	•					
					, *	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	 		—,—,—,—,—,—,—,—,—,—,—,—,—,—,—,—,—,—,—,		
16A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTI		pe or print)	C.	
		Valerie M. Whip				,
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	Aulyan		16C. DATE SIG	IED V G

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

ADMOUS (

The purpose of this modification is as follow:

1. To provide incremental funding in the amount of \$99,223.00, which increases the task order obligated amount from \$160,000.00 to \$259,223.00. The accounting data is as follows:

B&R	Job Code	BOC	APPN No.	Obligation
65015355288	J5574	252A	31X0200	\$99,223.00

Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

- 1. Under Section B Consideration and Obligation, paragraph (2) is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following paragraph:
 - (2) The amount presently obligated with respect to this order is \$259,223.00. The Contractor shall not be obligated to incur costs above this ceiling/obligated amount unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole risk.

A summary of obligations under this task order, from date of award through this modification, is given below:

Total FY 06 obligations \$259,223,00

This modification obligates \$99,223.00 in FY'06 funds.

All other terms and conditions under this task order remain unchanged.